Approvals:
Date:
Page 1 of 4
Catalog Number:
AL2 Series
Spectra II Area Luminaire, 70-150W HID
Philips Wide-Lite reserves the right to change specifications and dimensions without notice. Lamp and electrical specifications / availability
subject to change by manufacturer without notice.  Please refer to detailed specification sheets for additional information and spec details.

6) For 70-100W luminaires, consult factory to verify the
accuracy of the Line Current / Line Watts data shown.
1@90º 2@90º 3@90º 4@90º 2@180º 2@120º 3@120º
Mounting Configurations
 Note:   2 @ 120° and 3 @ 120°
mounting configurations require
Round Poles or use of Round Pole
Tenon Adapter.
 All other configurations may be used
with Round or Square Poles.
Ballast Fusing    Voltage must be specified.
F1 Single Fuse, 120 / 277V
F2 Double Fuse, 208 / 240 / 480V
Photocontrol     Photocells are not available in 480V.
TLR  Twist-Lock Receptacle
TLR-PC120V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 120V Photocell
TLR-PC208V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 208V Photocell
TLR-PC240V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 240V Photocell
TLR-PC277V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 277V Photocell
Option details  (Factory Installed)
Standard unit consists of 1 or 2 KTK 30
amp fuses mounted internally on the
ballast plate.
TLR and TLR-PC are factory installed through top wall of luminaire.
PCB120V  120V Photocell Button
PCB208V  208V Photocell Button
PCB240V  240V Photocell Button
PCB277V  277V Photocell Button
PCB photocell buttons are factory installed through side wall of luminaire.
Auxiliary / Emergency Lighting (150 watt quartz lamp, standard)
Combined quartz wattage may not exceed HID lamp wattage. 120V double contact bayonet base.
  CSR  Hot Quartz Restrike using Current Sensing Relay (without time delay)